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)OPEN TRAIL

CLASIFICACION
OPEN TRAIL 2025

A FITTERS

h'/ ISLA DE LA PALMA
GENERAL MASCULINA
1¢ EFREN SEGUNDO QUESADA C. D. HILERA ‘ 400 0 400 800
22 CRISTO QUINTERO MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE 300 30 250 580
3¢ DIEGO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C. D. HILERA ‘ 250 0 300 550
42 JOSE RAUL DURAN ROSALES 5 150 350 505
52 JOSEP MIRET TOMAS NIKE WILD TRAIL PROJECT ‘ 0 400 0 400
62 ALEJANDRO DIAZ DIAZ CANNAY RUNNER 350 0 0 350
72 RICARDO CHERTA BALLESTER BROOKS ‘ 0 350 0 350
82 ADAY HERNANDEZ PEREZ IN CORPORE SANO EL HIERRO 0 300 0 300
9¢ FRANCISCO SANTANA MORALES MAP TRAIL ESPACIOSALUD ‘ 0 250 0 250
102 MANOLO GONZALEZ FRANCISCO C. D. VALLIVANA 100 5 100 205
11¢ AYTAMI SANCHEZ ROCHA GARAFIA INFINITA ‘ 200 0 0 200
12 ALEKSANDR KIRZHAEV GARAFIA INFINITA 0 200 0 200
132 ABIAN MESA GONZALEZ OLYMPUS 21 ‘ 0 0 200 200
14¢ JORGE FAGUNDO RIVERO LOS CHICOS DEL NORTE 150 0 0 150
15¢ DAVID RECCO GARCIA C.D. HILERA ‘ 0 0 150 150
162 SAMUEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA 0 100 0 100
17¢ JORGE DELIO MARTIN MARTIN C.D. BAYANA ‘ 50 0 0 50
182 SERGIO MARTIN HERNANDEZ BIKILA 0 50 0 50
19¢  CARMELO JESUS GARCIA HERNANDEZ GUILLAMA TEAM ‘ 0 0 50 50
20° SERGIO JOSE HERNANDEZ LORENZO C.D. HILERA 30 0 0 30
212 ANDER IBARGUREN GOIERRI GARAIA ‘ 0 0 30 30
222 NAVIN KHATWANI INDEPENDIENTE 5 20 0 25
23 DAYAN GOMEZ GONZALEZ ARGUAL RUNNING ‘ 20 0 0 20
24° JORGE JESUS PEREZ RODRIGUEZ C. D. BAYANA 5 5 10 20
252 SAULO GORRIN ALVAREZ CD HILERA ‘ 0 0 20 20
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ISLA DE LA PALMA

CLASIFICACION

OPEN TRAIL 2025

«

JEFRY IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ
JESUS DE LEON ROCHA

JOSUE SANTOS DIAS

SEYDOU DIAO

CARLOS ADAN PAIS TOLEDO
SAMUEL LORENZO RODRIGUEZ
AIRAM PADRON LORENZO

ISAAC CRUZ CABEZA

DANIEL ISAAC RODRIGUEZ DE PAZ
MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
ANDRES DELGADO PEREZ

DOMINGO HERNANDEZ LEON
FERMIN HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE ARSENIO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
MAURO DIAZ PEREZ

MARCELO RODRIGUEZ MUROS
PEDRO MARTIN BOOI

CARLOS ANTONIO ALVAREZ IGLESIAS
JUAN DAVID GALLARDO DENIZ

RAUL PADRON GARCIA

SERGIO FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUE
YONE MOLINA HERNANDEZ

ALBY MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
HECTOR DOMINGUEZ PADILLA

OLIVER GONZALEZ MARTIN

C. D. RIQUEZA NATURAL
C. D. TRAJOCADE ODECAN S.L.

TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA 5

C. A. BRISAS DE EL PASO
C. D. HILERA
APARTAMENTOS MAYORSA
INDEPENDIENTE
MELENUDOS TEAM
C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL
MELENUDOS TEAM
CAMINANTES EL ATAJO
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB EL PALO VIRADO
C. D. TRAJOCADE ODECAN S.L.
GARAFIAVENTURA
C. D. RIQUEZA NATURAL

C. D. PALIBA

AIIINIADELANTE TEAM TENERIFE
CAMINANTES EL ATAJO
GARAFIA INFINITA
C.D. BAYANA
C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL
ATHLETE BOX
INDEPENDIENTE

GENERAL MASCULINA

A FITTERS

5 15
5 15
0 13
5 11
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
0 8
8 8
0 6
6 6
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
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ISLA DE LA PALMA

© OPEN TRAIL

GENERAL MASCULINA

AR FITTERS

542

552

569

572

58¢

592

70¢

712

72¢

73¢

CARLOS MIGUEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ

SERGIO CONCEPCION HERRERA
MARTUN VELING

CARLOS AYUDARTE PEREZ
CASIMIRO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
JOSE HERIBERTO PEREZ CAMACHO
DAVID PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
ANDRES MANUEL CAPOTE PERERA
MOISES RODRIGUEZ MORENO

BENIGNO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

JOSE LUIS GIL MORENO
LIAM FITZGERALD

JULIO RODRIGUEZ TRIANA
JAMES MUNDAY

PABLO RODRIGUEZ BARRERA
GABRIEL GONZALEZ MARANTE
ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

JOSE ANGEL PEREZ MENDEZ

ROBERTO ORLANDO MARRERO PEREZ

ADAY DE LA CRUZ NUNO
ANTONIO MURCIA GARCIA
GINES ALBERTO LORENZO MARRERO

ROBERTO HERNANDEZ SANTOS

JESUS ALBERTO DELGADO RODRIGUEZ

PABLO FERNANDEZ

THE ANAGA ZOMBIE
INDEPENDIENTE

ARGUAL RUNNING
GRAJA TEAM
C. D. BAYANA
PATEA SAN BORONDON
C. D. BAYANA
GRAJA TEAM
GARAFIAVENTURA
C. D. BAYANA
INDEPENDIENTE
CAMINANTES EL ATAJO
INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. VALLIVANA

CLUB SEGUIDORES BENAHOARITAS LA PALMA 0

OLD PEAK
C. A. BRISAS DE EL PASO
C. D. C. FUENTEBENAMAS

C. D. ARISTA

TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA ‘ 0

C. D. HILERA
INDEPENDIENTE

0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
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A FITTERS

h'/ ISLA DE LA PALMA
GENERAL MASCULINA
762 RAUL GARCIA HERRERA TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA 0 0 5
77¢ CELE MENDOZA ARMAS C. M. LAURISILVA ‘ 0 0 5
782 HERMELO CONCEPCION MARTIN TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA 0 0 5
792 JUAN OLEGARIO DELGADO PENA GUADAMOIJETE TRAIL PCAN ‘ 0 0 5
802 AITAMI HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CABRA TRAIL 0 0 5
812 CHRISTIAN ECKHARDT INDEPENDIENTE ‘ 0 0 5
822 HUGO ACOSTA PAIS C. D. HILERA 0 0 5
832 ISAIAS MUNOZ MELENUDOS TEAM ‘ 0 0 5
842 GOYO HERNANDEZ ACOSTA INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 5
852 RAFAEL ALBERTO PLASENCIA RIVERO MELENUDOS TEAM ‘ 0 0 5
862 DAVID CONCEPCION HERRERA INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 5
872 MIGUEL BENITEZ MONTESINOS C. D. HILERA ‘ 0 0 5
882 ANTONIO NOE HERNANDEZ ACOSTA INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 5
892 JOSE ALBERTO HERRERA PEREZ C.D.BOULDER HALL CANARIAS CLIMB ‘ 0 0 5
902 DAVID GONZALEZ QUIROS INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 5
912 DIEGO PEREZ PEREZ GRAJATEAM ‘ 0 5 5
922 CARLOS DE LA CALLE GARCIA CD RIVEROL RUNNING 0 5 5
932 FREDY CONCEPCION MARTIN TALAVERA TRAIL 2050 ‘ 0 5 5
942 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ LEON GRAJA TEAM 0 5 5
952 FRANCISCO ABREU DE LA PAZ CLATOR 3.7 ‘ 0 5 5
962 KEPA IMAZ ZANGUITU BOLETRAIL 0 5 5
972 JOSE MANUEL ABREU PEREZ CABRA TRAIL ‘ 0 5 5
982 MIGUEL ANGEL ESTUPINAN FELIPE OBAYA TEAM ‘ 0 5 5
992 GREGORIO PEREZ AFONSO VOY YOOO TRAIL TEAM ‘ 0 5 5
1002 PEDRO ARTURO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ‘ 0 5 5
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OPEN TRAIL 2025

AAA FITTERS

N
EVE

GENERAL MASCULINA
1012 MIGUEL GONZALEZ MARTIN 0 5 5
1022 OZKI RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO THE ANAGA ZOMBIE 0 5 5
1032 JONAS CARRO 0 5 5
1042 RAUL BUSTOS HERNAIZ SANTA EULALIA 0 5 5
105¢ IVAN HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D.ARIDANE TRAIL 0 5 5
1062 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO 0 5 5
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OPEN TRAIL 2025

GENERAL FEMENINA

A\ FITTERS

BEGONA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
ANDREEA MIHAELA DORLEA
ESTHER FERNANDEZ SANTANA
LIBERTAD RIVERO CORBACHO
MARIA CARMEN VILLA COLLADO
MARIA RUIZ PALASI
ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ MASSA
CRISTINA MORALES CURBELO
KARINA FERRAZ DiAZ

GITHA LANGEWEG

SOPHIE CHEREL

LAURA RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ
BARBARA CHRISTOPHERSEN

CATALINA MORA RODRIGUEZ

CUPALMA

C. D. HILERA

MELENUDOS TEAM

VOY YOOO TRAIL TEAM

TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA
OLDPEAK

TODOVERTICALV+

C.M.ELJABLE

ASOCIACION COTITRAIL
VOY YOOO TRAIL TEAM
BRAGDID

INDEPENDIENTE

350

400

300

100

200

150

350

400

300

250

30

200

150

400

350

300

250

100

1100

800

600

350

300

250

250

250

230

200

200

200

150

150
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OPEN TRAIL 2025

GENERAL FEMENINA

A\ FITTERS

MARZENA MALYSZ TOMICZEK
PILAR SANTIAGO SANTIAGO

SAIRA MARTIN

NEKANE ALDA

ROCIO FERRER PADRON

RAQUEL HERNANDEZ DIAZ
CARMEN NATALIA DIAZ NAZCO
PAULA GARCIA ARMAS

MILY GONZALEZ CAMACHO
SANDRA CONCEPCION HERNANDEZ
PILAR ACOSTA

ELENA CASTRO BETANCOR

SOFiA MARTIN MARTIN

GABRIELA RAMOS GARCIA

ACTIVAT

INDEPENDIENTE

7RAID

INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. BAYANA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. BAYANA

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

30

20

10

100

50

20

10

150

50

30

150

100

50

50

50

30

30

20

20

10

10
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) OPEN TRAIL

ISLA DE LA PALMA

©)

JUNIOR/PROMESA MASCULINO

12 JEFRY IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ C. D. RIQUEZA NATURAL 250 200 250 700
22 SEYDOU DIAO C. A. BRISAS DE EL PASO 300 0 100 400
32 ALEJANDRO DIAZ DIAZ CANNAY RUNNER 400 0 0 400
42 JOSEP MIRET TOMAS NIKE WILD TRAIL PROJECT 0 400 0 400
52 ABIAN MESA GONZALEZ OLYMPUS 21 0 0 400 400
62 SERGIO JOSE HERNANDEZ LORENZO C. D. HILERA 350 0 0 350
72 RICARDO CHERTA BALLESTER BROOKS 0 350 0 350
82 SAULO GORRIN ALVAREZ CD HILERA 0 0 350 350
92 ADAY HERNANDEZ PEREZ IN CORPORE SANO EL HIERRO 0 300 0 300
102 RAUL PADRON GARCIA CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 0 0 300 300
112 JOSE ANGEL PEREZ MENDEZ CLUB SEGUIDORES BENAHOARITAS LA PALMA 0 250 0 250
122 OLIVER GONZALEZ MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE 200 0 ()} 200
132 PEDRO ARTURO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE 0 200 200
14 JAMES MUNDAY INDEPENDIENTE 150 0 150
152 RAUL GARCIA HERRERA TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA 0 150 0 150
16° RAUL BUSTOS HERNAIZ SANTA EULALIA 0 0 150 150
17°¢ GABRIEL GONZALEZ MARANTE INDEPENDIENTE 100 0 0 100
182 AITAMI HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ  CABRA TRAIL 0 100 0 100
196 HUGO ACOSTA PAIS C. D. HILERA 0 50 0 50
202 DAVID CONCEPCION HERRERA INDEPENDIENTE 0 30 0 30
212 MIGUEL BENITEZ MONTESINOS C. D. HILERA 0 20 0 20
222 EDISON VILLA GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE 0 10 0 10

JUNIOR/PROMESA FEMENINO

ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ MASSA

TODOVERTICALV+

400



©)

) OPEN TRAIL

ISLA DE LA PALMA

CLASIFICACION
OPEN TRAIL 2025

SENIOR MASCULINO

A\ FITTERS

142

SENIOR FEMENINO

CRISTO QUINTERO MARTIN
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
SAMUEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ
NAVIN KHATWANI

AYTAMI SANCHEZ ROCHA

DAVID RECCO GARCIA

JORGE FAGUNDO RIVERO

ISAAC CRUZ CABEZA

DANIEL ISAAC RODRIGUEZ DE PAZ
ADAY DE LA CRUZ NUNO
CARMELO JESUS GARCIA HERNANDEZ
DAYAN GOMEZ GONZALEZ
ANDER IBARGUREN

CARLOS ADAN PAIS TOLEDO
MIGUEL GONZALEZ MARTIN
CHRISTIAN ECKHARDT

ALBY MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
HECTOR DOMINGUEZ PADILLA
SERGIO CONCEPCION HERRERA
MARTIIN VELING

MOISES RODRIGUEZ MORENO
LIAM FITZGERALD

PABLO RODRIGUEZ BARRERA

INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. HILERA

TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA
INDEPENDIENTE
GARAFIA INFINITA

C.D. HILERA

LOS CHICOS DEL NORTE
MELENUDOS TEAM

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

C. A. BRISAS DE EL PASO
GUILLAMA TEAM
ARGUAL RUNNING
GOIERRI GARAIA

C. D. HILERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL
ATHLETE BOX
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GRAJA TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

400
350

20
300

250
100

i L1 o

5

350

400
300

150
200
250

©O © o o o

100

©O © O o ©o o o

350
400

300

250

200

150

©O ©O O o o o o o

i L1 L1 O

ANDREEA MIHAELA DORLEA
LIBERTAD RIVERO CORBACHO
GITHA LANGEWEG

NEKANE ALDA

ELENA CASTRO BETANCOR

C. D. HILERA

VOY YOOO TRAIL TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. BAYANA

400

350

300

400

350

400

800
400
350
350
300
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OPEN TRAIL 2025

A\ FITTERS

VETERANO A MASCULINO

12 EFREN SEGUNDO QUESADA C. D. HILERA 400 0 400 800
22 JORGE JESUS PEREZ RODRIGUEZ C. D. BAYANA 300 150 300 750
32 JOSE RAUL DURAN ROSALES INDEPENDIENTE 5 300 350 655
42  FRANCISCO SANTANA MORALES MAP TRAIL ESPACIOSALUD 0 400 0 400
52 PEDRO MARTIN BOOI C. D. PALIBA 350 0 0 350
62 SAMUEL LORENZO RODRIGUEZ APARTAMENTOS MAYORSA 250 100 0 350
72 ALEKSANDR KIRZHAEV GARAFIA INFINITA 350 0 350
82 SERGIO MARTIN HERNANDEZ BIKILA 250 0 250
92 CARLOS DE LA CALLE GARCIA CD RIVEROL RUNNING 0 250 250
102 SERGIO FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ GARAFIA INFINITA 200 0 0 200
112 ROBERTO ORLANDO MARRERO PEREZ OLD PEAK 0 200 0 200
122 KEPA IMAZ ZANGUITU BOLETRAIL 0 0 200 200
132 AIRAM PADRON LORENZO INDEPENDIENTE 150 8 0 158
142 JOSE MANUEL ABREU PEREZ CABRA TRAIL 0 0 150 150
152 MARCELO RODRIGUEZ MUROS C. D. RIQUEZA NATURAL 0 6 100 106
162 YONE MOLINA HERNANDEZ C. D. BAYANA 100 0 100
172 CARLOS MIGUEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ THE ANAGA ZOMBIE 50 0 50
182 ANTONIO MURCIA GARCIA C. D. C. FUENTEBENAMAS 50 50
192 OZKI RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO THE ANAGA ZOMBIE 0 50 50
202 ANDRES DELGADO PEREZ CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 30 10 40
212 JESUS ALBERTO DELGADO RODRIGUEZ C. D. HILERA 30 30
222 JONAS CARRO INDEPENDIENTE 30 30
232 CARLOS AYUDARTE PEREZ ARGUAL RUNNING 20 0 20
242 PABLO FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 20 20
252 IVAN HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D.ARIDANE TRAIL 0 0 20 20
262 CASIMIRO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA GRAJA TEAM 10 0 10
27¢ DOMINGO HERNANDEZ LEON INDEPENDIENTE 5 5 0 10
282 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO 0 0 10 10
292 DAVID PEREZ RODRIGUEZ PATEA SAN BORONDON 8 0 0 8

302 JOSE LUIS GIL MORENO C. D. BAYANA 6 0 0 6

312 ISAIAS MUNOZ MELENUDOS TEAM 0 5 0 5

322 DAVID GONZALEZ QUIROS INDEPENDIENTE 0 5 0 5
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OPEN TRAIL 2025

A\ FITTERS

VETERANO A FEMENINO
12 BEGONA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO CUPALMA 400 400 400 1200
22 MARIA RUIZ PALASI OLDPEAK 350 0 0 350
32 SOPHIE CHEREL ASOCIACION COTITRAIL 0 350 0 350
42 CRISTINA MORALES CURBELO C.M.ELJABLE 0 0 350 350
52 BARBARA CHRISTOPHERSEN BRAGDID 300 0 0 300
62 SOFIA MARTIN MARTIN C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL 0 300 0 300
72 LAURA RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ VOY YOOO TRAIL TEAM 0 0 300 300
82 SAIRA MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE 250 0 0 250
92 CARMEN NATALIA DIAZ NAZCO INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 250 250
102 RAQUEL HERNANDEZ DIAZ INDEPENDIENTE 200 0 200
112 PAULA GARCIA ARMAS INDEPENDIENTE 150 0 150
122 SANDRA CONCEPCION HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 100 0 100
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VETERANO B MASCULINO

A\ FITTERS

142

MANOLO GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
JOSUE SANTOS DIAS

JESUS DE LEON ROCHA

FERMIN HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
JORGE DELIO MARTIN MARTIN
CARLOS ANTONIO ALVAREZ IGLESIAS
MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ

JUAN DAVID GALLARDO DENIZ
DIEGO PEREZ PEREZ

FREDY CONCEPCION MARTIN

GINES ALBERTO LORENZO MARRERO
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ LEON

ANDRES MANUEL CAPOTE PERERA
ROBERTO HERNANDEZ SANTOS
MAURO DIAZ PEREZ

FRANCISCO ABREU DE LA PAZ
ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

CELE MENDOZA ARMAS

MIGUEL ANGEL ESTUPINAN FELIPE
GREGORIO PEREZ AFONSO

JUAN OLEGARIO DELGADO PENA
RAFAEL ALBERTO PLASENCIA RIVERO
JOSE ALBERTO HERRERA PEREZ

C. D. VALLIVANA

TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA
C. D. TRAJOCADE ODECAN S.L.

CLUB EL PALO VIRADO

C. D. BAYANA

MELENUDOS TEAM

AINIADELANTE TEAM TENERIFE
GRAJA TEAM

TALAVERA TRAIL 2050

C. D. ARISTA

GRAJA TEAM

C. D. BAYANA

TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA
GARAFIAVENTURA

CLATOR 3.7

C. D. VALLIVANA

C. M. LAURISILVA

OBAYA TEAM

VOY YOOO TRAIL TEAM
GUADAMOIJETE TRAIL PCAN
MELENUDOS TEAM

C.D.BOULDER HALL CANARIAS CLIMB

400

300

250

350

200

© © o o o

150

100

© © o o o

0

250
350

50

20
10
8

100

50
30

1050
650
430
400
350
350
300
300
300
250
200
200
150
150
120
100

50
50
50
30
20
10
8

0
VETERANO B FEMENINO

KARINA FERRAZ DiAZ

ESTHER FERNANDEZ SANTANA
MARIA CARMEN VILLA COLLADO
CATALINA MORA RODRIGUEZ
MARZENA MALYSZ TOMICZEK
PILAR SANTIAGO SANTIAGO
ROCIO FERRER PADRON

MILY GONZALEZ CAMACHO
PILAR ACOSTA

CAMINANTES EL ATAJO

MELENUDOS TEAM

TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ACTIVAT

7RAID

C. D. BAYANA

INDEPENDIENTE

350
400

©O © O o o o o

250
400

350

300

200
150

300

400

350

250

900
800
400
350
350
300
250
200
150
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OPEN TRAIL 2025

MASTER MASCULINO

A FITTERS

JOSE ARSENIO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
HERMELO CONCEPCION MARTIN

JOSE HERIBERTO PEREZ CAMACHO
GOYO HERNANDEZ ACOSTA

BENIGNO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
ANTONIO NOE HERNANDEZ ACOSTA
JULIO RODRIGUEZ TRIANA

C. D. TRAJOCADE ODECAN S.L.

TRECUS DOMINGO ALONSO LA PALMA
C. D. BAYANA

INDEPENDIENTE

GARAFIAVENTURA

INDEPENDIENTE

CAMINANTES EL ATAJO

400

350

300

250

400

350

300

400

©O © o o o o

800
400
350
350
300
300
250



